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Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roxanna Agah201
Airborne

9.475 9.400 9.3509.525 37.750
1T 1 1 5 1

1

Melissa Chambers327
Pacific West

9.100 9.250 9.2259.350 36.925
5T 2 5T 7T 2

2

Melina Moore387
West Valley

9.225 8.650 9.6259.400 36.900
3 10 3 1 3

3

Adrianna Pierson224
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 9.175 9.1759.375 36.600
11T 3 4 10 4

4

Brianna Roseberry206
Airborne

9.075 8.725 9.4259.325 36.550
7 9 7T 4 5

5

Katie Bock374
Technique

9.000 9.100 8.9759.350 36.425
8 4 5T 13 6

6

Michelle Shalit272
Edge

8.875 8.625 9.5759.325 36.400
11T 11 7T 2 7

7

Erin Angell282
Golden Bear

9.200 8.200 9.4759.500 36.375
4 15 2 3 8

8

Asia Stephens236
CYC

9.475 8.750 9.0759.000 36.300
1T 8 11T 11 9

9

Dana Bowers376
Technique

9.100 8.850 9.2258.775 35.950
5T 7 13 7T 10

10

Mikaela York384
Technique

8.925 8.900 9.2258.575 35.625
10 6 14 7T 11

11

Britni Barlow287
GymStars Modesto

8.700 8.350 9.2509.025 35.325
14 14 9T 6 12

12

Izzabela Price353
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.375 8.9259.025 35.075
13 13 9T 14 13

13

Kimi Marin346
Peninsula

8.950 8.000 8.8758.250 34.075
9 16 15 15 14

14

Victoria Grech302
Gymtowne

8.600 8.500 8.2758.200 33.575
15 12 16 16 15

15

Mikaela Heisler299
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.075 7.300 9.0509.000 33.425
16 17 11T 12 16

16

Aimee McDonald313
Liberty

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
17 5 17 17 17

17
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Forman359
San Mateo

9.025 9.475 9.4509.700 37.650
7 1 1 4T 1

1

Karina Brouse202
Airborne

9.500 8.625 9.7509.650 37.525
1 11 2 1 2

2

Gina Pasquinelli389
West Valley

9.350 9.275 9.4509.175 37.250
2 3 5 4T 3

3

Andhra Vemury208
Airborne

8.750 9.375 9.4759.400 37.000
13 2 3 3 4

4

Jennifer Feng330
Pacific West

9.000 9.075 9.5009.050 36.625
8 6 7T 2 5

5

Elena Enioukove358
San Mateo

9.175 8.950 9.3259.100 36.550
4 7 6 8 6

6

Maya Krishnan334
Pacific West

9.200 9.200 9.2508.750 36.400
3 5 12 11 7

7

Mikaela Walkup354
Redwood Empire

8.775 8.900 9.3009.200 36.175
12 8 4 9 8

8

Rachel Wong363
San Mateo

9.100 8.850 9.4008.550 35.900
5 9 13 6 9

9

Carly Pratt348
Pozsar's

8.900 8.650 9.0508.850 35.450
9 10 11 15 10

10

Samantha Lee381
Technique

8.700 8.450 9.2259.050 35.425
14 13 7T 12 11

11

Bailey McDowell352
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.550 9.3758.250 35.225
6 12 16 7 12

12

Ariana Wagoner225
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 8.275 8.7258.900 34.725
10 15 9T 16 13

13

Emma Soriano295
Gymfinity

8.425 7.550 9.1508.900 34.025
15 16 9T 13 14

14

Shannon Baltes289
GymStars Stockton

8.025 8.300 9.0758.300 33.700
18 14 14T 14 15

15

Rebecca Meister294
Gymfinity

8.175 9.225 8.5757.625 33.600
17 4 18 17 16

16

Josie Wingert367
Santa Cruz

8.800 6.550 9.2758.300 32.925
11 17 14T 10 17

17

Lauren Postlethwaite264
Davis Diamonds

8.225 5.650 8.5007.700 30.075
16 18 17 18 18

18
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Angelica Leporati270
Edge

9.075 9.200 9.3509.075 36.700
2 2 4T 2 1

1

Shaylyn Garay255
Classic

8.875 9.325 8.4259.325 35.950
7 1 1 14 2

2

Jessica Edgar221
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.425 9.2759.175 35.825
5T 10 3 3 3T

3T

Ashleigh Pitts347
Performance

9.050 9.150 9.1758.450 35.825
3 4 12 7T 3T

3T

Marisa Low249
Champion

8.250 8.750 9.4509.075 35.525
10 6 4T 1 5

5

Taylor Rice231
Byers Roseville

8.175 8.450 9.2009.250 35.075
11T 9 2 5T 6

6

Kaiya Levine218
Bay Island

8.950 7.800 9.1758.975 34.900
5T 13 6 7T 7

7

Aymee Smith383
Technique

9.250 7.500 9.2008.925 34.875
1 14 8T 5T 8

8

Mikayla Brant377
Technique

9.025 7.850 8.9758.925 34.775
4 11T 8T 9 9

9

Alina Goodrum369
Santa Rosa

8.275 9.000 8.7508.275 34.300
9 5 13 11* 10T

10T

Annie Herbert213
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.600 8.7508.150 34.300
8 7 14 11* 10T

10T

Shelby Firebaugh349
Redwood Empire

7.975 7.850 9.2508.950 34.025
14 11T 7 4 12T

12T

Beth Rossi260
Clovis

8.175 8.550 8.7758.525 34.025
11T 8 11 10 12T

12T

Kendra Nuno314
Liberty

8.000 9.175 8.5757.950 33.700
13 3 15 13 14

14

Adriana Gascon267
Edge

0.000 0.000 8.2758.800 17.075
15 15 10 15 15

15


